
RATE SHEET 

We shoot and process 100% Digital. 
We use no chemicals and minimal paper. 

Location Shoot (Digital Still and High Def Video)……$ 50.00*
(Per hour. Two hour minimum).

(not including travel time)
Travel Time……………………………………………….$25.00

(Per hour. One hour minimum)

Studio Shoot (Digital Still and High Def Video)….……$ 50.00*
(Per hour. Two hour minimum).

Photo/Video Post-Production………………….….…..$ 50.00
(Per hour. One hour minimum)

Scan slides or photos……………………….……….….$ 50.00
(Per hour. One hour minimum)

Layout/Paste-up……………………………………….…..$50.00
(Per hour. One hour minimum)

Photoshop………………………………..……….….……..$50.00
(Per hour. One hour minimum)

CD/DVD Transfer…………………………………..….……$25.00

(*Hourly rates not applicable to wedding packages.)

Contact Sheet…………………............,,……...……….$20.00
Custom 8x10 Print……………………………………….$30.00
Custom 11x14 Print……………………..….……………$55.00

Jobs are quoted by written proposal per job, 
using the hourly rates as a guideline. 

206.331.9970

Post Office Box 1946, Edmonds, Washington 98020


